Form # P 04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

CITY OF PORTLAND Please Read BU NOLE Application And Notes, If Any, PERMIT Permit Number: 090647 Attached STICKNEY PETER M & DON This is to certify that D L & 0 CTANCE F STI replace exsitng front porch has permission to _ AT 13 BREWER ST CB 220_B004001 provided that the person or persons, fil on acc ing this permit shall comply with all or co of the provisions of the Statutes of Ma e and of the 🕰 in the ces of the City of Portland regulating res, and of the application on file in the construction, maintenance and use buildings and stru this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

ition of Noti spectio nust be give nd writte ermissic rocured g or pa befo his buil hereof is lathe or oth ed-in. 2 NOTICE IS REQUIRED. HOU

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER REQUIRED WIFHTO VASUED

Fire Dept.

Health Dept.

Appeal Board

Other

Department Name

CITY OF POSTIANDENA

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

		(207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-871				220 B004001				
Location of Construction: 13 BREWER ST		Owner Name: STICKNEY PETER M & DONAL		Owner Address: PO BOX 237		Phone:				
Business Name:			VI & DONAL		ractor Address:		Phone	 -		
Business Name:		Berts Home M		nce						
Lessee/Buyer's Name		Phone:	lamicha	T T	P.O. Box 574 Alfred		20/3240.	2073240332 Zone:		
Bessee Bayer S Name		I none.			Ada Ada	t Type: トゲルトゥー litions - Duplex			R-5/R-1	
Past Use:		Proposed Use:			Perm	it Fee: Cost of W		CEO District:		
2 Family Home		2 Family Home - replace exsitng				,000.00	3			
		front porch			FIRE	DEPT:		CTION:	Type: 3B	
ام	1					Denied	Use Gr	oup: <i>R_3</i>	Type:	
legalux - 2 d		-4 d.V.					1 7	TRC 2003		
Proposed Project Description:								1 _	6129	
replace exsitng front porch			<u> </u>		Signat				17/07	
						STRIAN ACTIVITIES D	·			
					Action	n: Approved	Approved w	/Conditions	Denied	
	- i	<u>գ</u>			Signature:		Date:			
Permit Taken By: Ldobson		pplied For: 2 /2009				Zoning Appro	val			
			Spe	cial Zone or Revie	ws	Zoning Appeal		Historic Pres	ervation	
 This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. 		□ Shoreland □ Wetland □ xxw pinch □ Flood Zonewhire □ Flood Zonewhire		☐ Variance		Not in Distri	ct or Landmark			
				Miscellaneous		Does Not Re	quire Review			
		☐ Fl	ood Zonew Last	mk	Conditional Use		Requires Rev	view		
False information may i permit and stop all work		a building	∏ Su	ıbdivision		Interpretation		Approved		
			☐ Si	te Plan		Approved		Approved w/	Conditions	
			Maj [Minor MM		Denied		Denied		
l Permit i	SSUE)	YG	w I coal hour				John		
			Date:	126101 Aga	(Date:	D	ate:		
	9 2009 DRTLAI	ND	C	CERTIFICATIO	ON					
CITY OF PO								assuman af maaa	rd and that	
I hereby certify that I am the I have been authorized by the jurisdiction. In addition, if a shall have the authority to en such permit.	owner to permit fo	o make this appl or work describe	ication a	as his authorized application is is	l agen sued,	t and I agree to confor I certify that the code	m to all ap official's a	oplicable laws authorized repr	of this esentative	
I hereby certify that I am the I have been authorized by the jurisdiction. In addition, if a shall have the authority to en	owner to permit fo	o make this appl or work describe	ication a	as his authorized application is is	l agen sued, able h	t and I agree to confor I certify that the code	m to all apofficial's a	oplicable laws authorized repr	of this resentative plicable to	

General Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: 12	Crown St.	
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure	e/Area Square Footage of Lot	11/3 Arie
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot# JJO B	Applicant *must be owner, Lessee or B Name Peter State Address 13 000 Ook Lane City, State & Zip On pomitted O	Telephone: 307-939-6310
Lessee/DBA (If Applicable)	Owner (if different from Applicant) Name Address City, State & Zip	Cost Of Work: \$ C of O Fee: \$ Total Fee: \$
If vacant, what was the previous use? Proposed Specific use: Is property part of a subdivision? Project description: Replace	If yes, please name	h.
Contractor's name: Ber 3 Hon's Address:	Court since	-
City, State & Zip A 1-1 (60)	04002	_ _Telephone: <u>2<i>0</i>7-324-033</u> 2
Who should we contact when the permit is a Mailing address: PO Dec 574	ready: 11/1/10:11 10, 10 10 1	_
Please submit all of the information do so will result in t	on outlined on the applicable Chec he automatic denial of your permi	cklist. Failure to 432-19
order to be sure the City fully understands the ay request additional information prior to the is form and other applications visit the Inspe vision office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703	e issuance of a permit. For further informatic ctions Division on-line at www.portlandmaine.g	on or to download copies of

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

	<u> </u>			
Signature:	M. Miller	Date:	5 13 0	
,	This is not a permit; you may not	commence ANY w	ork until the permit is is	sue

JUN 10 700

City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit 389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716			Permit No: 09-0647	Date Applied For: 06/19/2009	CBL: 220 B004001	
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	<u>` </u>	Owner Address:		Phone:	
13 BREWER ST	STICKNEY PETER I	M & DONAL	PO BOX 237			
usiness Name: Contractor Name:			Contractor Address:	Phone		
	Berts Home Maintena	Berts Home Maintenance		P.O. Box 574 Alfred		
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type:			
			Alterations - Dup	lex		
Proposed Use: Proposed			d Project Description:	<u></u>		
2 Family Home - replace exsitng	front porch	replac	replace exsitng front porch			
Dept: Zoning Status Note: Same footprint as pre-19	s: Approved with Condition	ns Reviewer :	Ann Machado	Approval D	Pate: 06/26/2009 Ok to Issue: ✓	
1) This permit is being issued w		k will take place	within the existing	footprint.		
 This property shall remain a t approval. 		•	·	•	or review and	
This permit is being approved work.	l on the basis of plans subm	itted. Any devia	tions shall require a	a separate approval b	pefore starting that	
Dept: Building Status	s: Approved with Condition	ns Reviewer:	Tom Markley	Approval D	Pate: 07/07/2009	
Note:					Ok to Issue:	
1) Application approval based u and approrval prior to work.	pon information provided by	y applicant. Any	deviation from app	proved plans requires	s separate review	

BUILDING PERMIT INSPECTION PROCEDURES

Please call 874-8703 or 874-8693 (ONLY)

to schedule your inspections as agreed upon Permits expire in 6 months, if the project is not started or ceases for 6 months.

The Owner or their designee is required to notify the inspections office for the following inspections and provide adequate notice. Notice must be called in 48-72 hours in advance in order to schedule an inspection:

By initializing at each inspection time, you are agreeing that you understand the inspection procedure and additional fees from a "Stop Work Order" and "Stop Work Order Release" will be incurred if the procedure is not followed as stated below.

A Pre-consti	ruction Meeting will take place upon re	eceipt of your building permit.				
	Footing/Building Location Inspection: Prior to pouring concrete or setting precast piers					
X Fi	nal inspection required at completion o	of work.				
	Occupancy is not required for certain prorequires a Certificate of Occupancy. All 1					
•	inspections do not occur, the project cases OF THE NOTICE OR CIRCUMS	•				
	TE OF OCCUPANICES MUST BE ISS E MAY BE OCCUPIED.	SUED AND PAID FOR, BEFORE				
Signature of A	Applicant/Designee	 Date				
Mama	n Markley	7/7/09				
Signature of 1	inspections Official	Date				

CBL: 220 B004001 **Building Permit #:** 09-0647

A 8" pier will be pour tonesto both support ports.
Four Feet deep. Anchors by impour post Anchors

Framing ledger will be 273 pt speced Away from
building 12". Fastened by GRK Screws & bulls.

Joist are at 16" encenter 2x3 pt hereof w/ imposes

Joist hingers Decking is 5/4x6 Fastened by G.RK

Screws

Harry smill the ter 42" top of the deck.
Balusters & 4" in center.

Stones Stringer are 2x12 eut 10" Nose / Nose. rise is 73/8"

Hand and to be the 42 to to d



79 Court Street P.O. Box 574 Alfred, ME 04002 207-324-0332

NAME Peter Stickney DATE 6/12/0	9
ADDRESS 13 Brewer St. Bittand Mr.	•
PHONE 207-839-6310 FAX NA.	•
Replace eristing Rich, 13 Brown St.	
Pulland No.	
All material will be in the ated lumbs	<u></u>
Tastered of OKK Screws & Botts.	
Porch joist will be 2×8.	
Decking 5/4×6.	
Railing 2x4. 70p & bottom w/spirales	
Spaced 4" on center.	
Stone stringers will be 2×12, treads 5/4 x 6	
Stair handrall post 4x4 w/ 2x4 Top & botto	k 50 \$
Spindles Space 4" in center.	
Support post 6x6	

Light Carpentry, Decks, Roofing, Landscaping, Hardscaping, Pativ

RECORD OF BUILDINGS

GRADE DENOTES QUALITY OF CONSTRUCTION: A—EXCELLENT; B—GOOD; C—AVERAGE; D—CHEAP; E—VERY CHEAP 39 mo pay gov light + Kent YEAR 19 CONSTRUCTION 78 x 12 = 936 FOUNDATION PLUMBING CONCRETE WOOD JOIST BATHROOM CONCRETE BLOCK STEEL JOIST TOILET ROOM BRICK OR STONE MILL TYPE WATER CLOSET REIN. CONCRETE LAVATORY FLOOR FINISH CELLAR AREA FULL KITCHEN SINK B 1 2 3 14 1/2 3/4 STD. WAT. HEAT X NO. CELLAR CEMENT AUTO. WAT. HEAT EXTERIOR WALLS EARTH ELECT. WAT. SYST. LAUNDRY TUBS CLAPBOARDS PINE COMPUTATIONS NO PLUMBING WIDE SIDING HARDWOOD 1956 DROP SIDING TERRAZZO 104 s. F. TILING 5820 NO SHEATHING TILE BATH FL. & WCOT. WOOD SHINGLES TOILET FL. & WCOT. LIGHTING ATTIC FLR. & STAIRS STUCCO ON FRAME ADDITIONS + 380 ELECTRIC INTERIOR FINISH + 150 NO LIGHTING 1-2.7 BAY BRICK VENEER NO. OF ROOMS BASEMENT PINE 2ND 5 BSMT. SOLID BRICK HARDWOOD + 50 WALLS HT 15T 5 3RD 2 STONE VENEER PLASTER OCCUPANCY ROOF CONC. OR CIND. BL UNFINISHED SINGLE FAMILY METAL CLG. TWO FAMILY ATTIC 15 + 240 APARTMENT VITROLITE RECREAT, ROOM STORE PLATE GLASS FINISH FINISHED ATTIC THEATRE INSULATION FIREPLACE HOTEL WEATHERSTRIP IREPLACE ROOFING PIPELESS FURNACE WAREHOUSE HEATING +260 ASPH. SHINGLES HOT AIR FURNACE COMM. GARAGE FORCED AIR FURN. GAS STATION +330 +350 PLUMBING ASBES, SHINGLES HOT WAT. OR VAPOR 2 ECONOMIC CLASS TILING METAL NO HEATING OVER BUILT +580 COMPOSITION UNDER BUIL 7830 7880 DT.9-1450 AR. CS GAS BURNER ROLL ROOFING 34. FACT. +10 580 32 REP. VAL. 8410 1580 LD. 14 PD. BA. MS. 9 CK. 31 OIL BURNER 8460 INSULATION STOKER MŞ. CK. SUMMARY OF BUILDINGS AGE REMOD. COND. REP. VAL. P. D. PHY. VAL. TAX VAL. Y GR. OCC.A C 8410 459 4630 2775 50 DNG 1 5st FR 590 05% 560 8460 45% 4650 325 3 3 3 560 BJ CAR FASZX 32 2800 5 C 4650 D G 1951 1956 3/25 1951 1951 TOTAL BLDGS. 5190 3100 YEAR TAX VAL. 19 OLD VAL.